KA42 // KA42 // IRVINE ARM IRVINE ARM
DECORATIVE ARM
REFERENCE WALL
2 3/8" O.D
10"
9"
3'
3'

LEVELING DEVICE:
KPL20 KPL30
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
KA40
ARM
STYLE
KA40
# OF ARMS
1  - Single
2 - Double
LENGTH
3 - 3 Feet
- -
MOUNTING
TYPE
S - Side
T - Tenon
W - Wall
-
MATERIAL
A  - Aluminum
-A 3
Run Rise
3’ 10”
ARM DIMENSIONS:
Catalog
Number
Mount
Type
# of
Arms
L.
(ft)
EPA
(sq ft)
Wt.
(lbs)
KA42-A-S-1-3 Side 1 3 0.83 7
KA42-A-S-2-3 Side 2 3 1.65 14
KA42-A-T-1-3 Tenon 1 3 1.17 8
KA42-A-T-2-3 Tenon 2 3 1.68 15
KA42-A-W-1-3 Wall 2 3 0.83 7
EPA & WEIGHTEPA & WEIGHT
10"
5 5/8"
1 3/4"
6 1/2"7 5/8" 7 3/8" 7 3/4"10"
5 5/8"
1 3/4"
6 1/2"7 5/8" 7 3/8" 7 3/4"
*See leveling device spec sheet
for more options
Side Mount Details
4” x 9” x 12”L
CONFIGURATION OPTIONSCONFIGURATION OPTIONS
KA42 DECORATIVE ARM
REFERENCE POLE
2 3/8" O.D
10"
3'
(2) 5/8"-11 HEX HEAD BOLT
C/W NUT & WASHERS
REFERENCE POLE
2 3/8" O.D
2 7/16"
TYP.
3/4" Ø THRU
HOLE (TYP.)
9"
3'